

SECTION 1: Bridge Demolition (Structure)

ROAD NO: 247

WORK ORDER: J15276

PROJECT NO: 7284

LOCATION: For a Bridge over the La Salle River (Town of Sanford)

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL
Shawn Anderson Demolition & Construction Ltd.	262,219.13	262,219.13
E. F. Moon Construction Ltd.	295,403.00	295,403.00
Wurtz Bros. Ltd.	319,998.61	319,998.61
Dirt Pro Inc.	389,575.00	389,575.00
Bestland Excavation Ltd.	485,000.70	485,000.70
Secure Energy (Onsite Services) Inc.	546,550.00	546,550.00
Minty's Moving Ltd.	548,125.00	548,125.00
H. Baudry Construction 1980 Ltd.	1,219,325.00	1,219,325.00
Rakowski Cartage & Wrecking Ltd.	REJECTED BID	REJECTED BID

TENDER NO. 6736

SECTION 1: Bridge Demolition (Structure)

ROAD NO: 247

WORK ORDER: J15276

PROJECT NO: 7284

LOCATION: For a Bridge over the La Salle River (Town of Sanfr

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Shawn Anderson Demolition & Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER E. F. Moon Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Wurtz Bros. Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Dirt Pro Inc.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	15,000.00	15,000.00	13,807.00	13,807.00	13,470.75	13,470.75	100,000.00	100,000.00
Traffic Control Level I (Modified)	1	lump sum	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,202.00	5,202.00	9,000.00	9,000.00
Environmental Management Procedures	1	lump sum	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,280.00	5,280.00	8,465.70	8,465.70	15,000.00	15,000.00
Access Roads & Site Work Roads	1	lump sum	10,000.00	10,000.00	49,452.00	49,452.00	11,815.25	11,815.25	60,000.00	60,000.00
Dismantle & Salvage Existing Structures	1	lump sum	65,000.00	65,000.00	41,565.00	41,565.00	62,812.36	62,812.36	80,000.00	80,000.00
Demolition/Removal of Existing Conc Structure	1	lump sum	120,919.13	120,919.13	123,679.00	123,679.00	157,460.55	157,460.55	60,000.00	60,000.00
Waste Excavation (Modified)	150	m3	15.00	2,250.00	39.00	5,850.00	31.88	4,782.00	15.00	2,250.00
Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm (Modified)	150	m3	35.00	5,250.00	115.00	17,250.00	96.80	14,520.00	100.00	15,000.00
Seeding (Modified)	300	m2	10.00	3,000.00	4.75	1,425.00	8.80	2,640.00	30.00	9,000.00
Supply & Place Straw Mulch	300	m2	15.00	4,500.00	7.15	2,145.00	16.20	4,860.00	30.00	9,000.00
Motor Grader	15	hrs	230.00	3,450.00	225.00	3,375.00	220.00	3,300.00	85.00	1,275.00
Hydraulic Excavator	15	hrs	170.00	2,550.00	165.00	2,475.00	205.00	3,075.00	155.00	2,325.00
Wheel Loader	15	hrs	120.00	1,800.00	140.00	2,100.00	173.00	2,595.00	115.00	1,725.00
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL				262,219.13		295,403.00		319,998.61		389,575.00
BID TOTAL				262,219.13		295,403.00		319,998.61		389,575.00

TENDER NO. 6736

SECTION 1: Bridge Demolition (Structure)

ROAD NO: 247

WORK ORDER: J15276

PROJECT NO: 7284

LOCATION: For a Bridge over the La Salle River (Town of Sanfr

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Bestland Excavation Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Secure Energy (Onsite Services) Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Minty's Moving Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER H. Baudry Construction 1980 Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	65,000.00	65,000.00	54,175.00	54,175.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	125,000.00	125,000.00
Traffic Control Level I (Modified)	1	lump sum	20,000.00	20,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Environmental Management Procedures	1	lump sum	40,000.00	40,000.00	20,100.00	20,100.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
Access Roads & Site Work Roads	1	lump sum	50,000.00	50,000.00	12,125.00	12,125.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	39,500.00	39,500.00
Dismantle & Salvage Existing Structures	1	lump sum	100,000.00	100,000.00	7,925.00	7,925.00	125,000.00	125,000.00	155,000.00	155,000.00
Demolition/Removal of Existing Conc Structure	1	lump sum	150,000.00	150,000.00	367,000.00	367,000.00	175,000.00	175,000.00	789,100.00	789,100.00
Waste Excavation (Modified)	150	m3	26.67	4,000.50	65.60	9,840.00	50.00	7,500.00	50.00	7,500.00
Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm (Modified)	150	m3	60.00	9,000.00	102.00	15,300.00	250.00	37,500.00	125.00	18,750.00
Seeding (Modified)	300	m2	20.00	6,000.00	5.00	1,500.00	3.00	900.00	10.00	3,000.00
Supply & Place Straw Mulch	300	m2	30.00	9,000.00	27.50	8,250.00	7.00	2,100.00	10.00	3,000.00
Motor Grader	15	hrs	133.34	2,000.10	341.00	5,115.00	250.00	3,750.00	195.00	2,925.00
Hydraulic Excavator	15	hrs	200.00	3,000.00	230.00	3,450.00	225.00	3,375.00	195.00	2,925.00
Wheel Loader	15	hrs	133.34	2,000.10	318.00	4,770.00	200.00	3,000.00	175.00	2,625.00
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL				485,000.70		546,550.00		548,125.00		1,219,325.00
BID TOTAL				485,000.70		546,550.00		548,125.00		1,219,325.00